
Fall 2023 First Semester Course List
All courses are 3 credit hours unless noted otherwise. All courses below had at least 20 open seats as of 5/15/23.
Any course in the lists below with multiple departments, such as AFST/RLCL 2204 are the same course offered in different departments,

possibly with different faculty/days/times/locations/modalities.

Concept 1: Discourse, Check with Advisor

Concept 2: Critical Thinking in the Humanities

Course Course Name

AFST 1814 Intro to African Studies

AFST/RLCL/WGS
2204

Race & Gender in Rel & Cult

AFST/HIST 2276 African-American History

APS 2434 Cult Politics Music Appalachia

ARBC 2774 Arab Culture and Civilization

ART 1334 Visual Arts and Culture

ART 2385 Surv Hist West Art

CINE 2054 Introduction to Cinema

CLA/ENGL/RLCL
2444

Greek and Roman Myth

CLA 2454 Topics Ancient Greek & Latin Lit

ENGL 1614 Introduction to Short Fiction

ENGL 1624 Introduction to Detective Fiction

ENGL 1634 Introduction to Shakespeare

ENGL 1654 Intro to Science Fiction

ENGL 2664 Being Human: Lit & Human Exper

FR 2714 French Culture & Civ

HD 1134 Intro to Disabilities Studies

HIST 1024 Ancient History

HIST 1115 History of the United States

HIST 1116 History of the United States

HIST 1215 Intro to World History

HIST 1354 Conflict Security in East Asia

HIST 2054 Engineering Cultures

HIST 2104 TS: Race, Sex, and Law

HIST 2114 TS: Espionage and Surveillance

HIST/RLCL 2384 Gandhi and Modern India

HIST/STS 2604 Intro Data in Social Context

HIST 3734 History of Modern Biology

HTM 3484 Socio-Cult Impacts of Tourism

HUM 1324 HUM: Mod World

HUM 2504 Intro Amer Studies

IS/PSCI/RLCL
2484

Religion and Politic

JUD/RLCL 2134 Judaism

MUS 2115 Survey of Western Music

PHIL 1204 Knowledge and Reality

PHIL 1304 Morality and Justice

PHIL 2125 History of Modern Philosophy

PHIL 2304 Global Ethics

PHIL/RLCL 3454 Philosophy of Religion

RLCL 1034 Religion and the Modern World

RLCL 1044 Religious Ethics

RLCL 1904 Religion and Culture in Asia

RLCL 2124 Religion in American Life

RLCL 2504 Intro Amer Studies

STS 1504 Intro Science, Tech, Society

STS 2034 Intro to Technology and Race

STS 2054 Engineering Cultures

STS 2254 Innovation in Context

STS 3314 Medical Dilemmas & Human Exper

TA 2014 Introduction to Theatre

TA 2024 Introduction to Acting

WGS 1824 Intro Women’s & Gender Studies

Concept 3: Reasoning in the Social Sciences

Course Course Name

AAEC 1005 Econ Food Fiber Sys I

AAEC 1006 Econ Food Fiber Sys II

AFST 1714 Intro to African American Studies

AFST 1814 Intro to African Studies

AHRM 2404 Consumer Rights

AINS 1104 Intro American Indian Studies

ARBC 2774 Arab Culture and Civilization

ARCH/SPIA 1044 LIfe in the Built Environment

COMM 1014 Introduction to Communication

ECON 1204 Economics of Race

ECON 2005 Principles of Economics I
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ENGL 1504 Introduction to Linguistics

ENGL 1514 Language and Society

FR 2714 French Culture & Civ

GEOG 1004 Intro to Human Geography

GEOG 1014 World Regions

GEOG 1115 Seeking Sustainability

GEOG/WATR
2004

Water, Environment & Society

GEOG/IS/PSCI
2054

Introduction to World Politics

GEOG 2064 Global Econ and World Politics

HD 1004 Human Development I

HD 2004 Adulthood & Aging

HD 2314 Human Sexuality

HIST 1215 Intro to World History I

HIST 1224 Conquest Culture in Lat Am Emp

HIST 1354 Conflict Security in East Asia

HIST/STS 2054 Engineering Cultures

HIST/STS 2716 History of Technology

HTM 2454 Travel & Tourism Management

HTM 2464 Introduction to Service

HTM 3484 Socio-Cult Impacts of Tourism

IS/PSCI 1004 Nations and Nationalities

IS/PSCI 1024 Comp Gov & Politics

IS/PSCI 2054 Introduction to World Politics

IS/PSCI 2064 Global Econ and World Politics

LDRS 1414 Citizen Leadership

MGT 2064 Foundations Entrepreneurship

NR 1115 Seeking Sustainability

PSCI 1014 US Gov & Politics

PSVP 2044 Peace and Violence

PSYC 1004 Intro Psychology

RLCL/STS 2464 Religion and Science

RLCL/ SOC 2514 Asian American Experience

SOC 1004 Intro Sociology

SOC 2004 Social Problems

SOC 2014 Social Intimate Relationships

SOC 2024 Soc of Race and Ethnicity

SOC 2304 Individual in Society

STS 1504 Intro Science, Tech, & Society

STS 2054 Engineering Cultures

UAP 1024 Leadership Service Pub Probs

UNIV 1824 Pathways to Success (University
Studies Majors)

WATR 2004 Water, Environment, & Society

WGS 1824 Intro to Women’s and Gender Studies

Concept 4: Reasoning in the Natural Sciences
Some majors require labs, others do not. Check with
Advisor for more information.

Course Course Name

BIOL 1014 Introduction to Biology

BIOL 1034 Biology of Sex

BIOL 1105 Principles of Biology

BMES 2004 Concussion Perspectives

CHEM 1015 Chemistry in Context

ENSC 1015 Found Environmental Sci

ENT 2004 Insects and Human Society

FREC 2114 Ecology of Appalachian Forests

FREC/HORT 2134 Plants & Greenspaces Urban Com

GEOG 1524 Intro Earth's Climate

GEOS 1004 Introduction to Earth Science

GEOS 1024 Earth Resources, Soc, & Env

GEOS 1034 Earth's Natural Hazards

GEOS 1054 Age of Dinosaurs

GEOS 1064 Climate History

GEOS 2014 Mission to the Planets

PHYS 1055 Introduction to Astronomy

PPWS 2754 Weeds that Shape our World

Concept 5: Quantitative & Computational Thinking, Check
with Advisor, Dependent on Major



Fall 2023 First Semester Course List
All courses are 3 credit hours unless noted otherwise. All courses below had at least 20 open seats as of 5/15/23.
Any course in the lists below with multiple departments, such as AFST/RLCL 2204 are the same course offered in different departments,

possibly with different faculty/days/times/locations/modalities.

Concept 6: Critique & Practice in Art

Course Course Name

ALS 1004 Ag, Arts and Society (1 cr. hour)

ALS 1024 Digitized Agriculture (1 cr. hour)

ALS 1034 The Aesthetics of Food (1 cr. hour)

ART 1334 Visual Arts & Culture

ART 2385 Survey of the History of West Art

DANC 2014 Introduction to Dance History

FA 2004 Creativity and the Artistic Exp

HUM 1604 Intro Hum and Arts

IDS 2114 History of Industrial Design

ITDS 1114 Design Appreciation

MUS 1104 Music Appreciation

MUS 1114 Listening in the Digital Age

MUS 2115 Survey of Western Music

MUS 3314 Instrumental Music (1 cr. hour)

MUS 3414 Choral Ensemble Music (1 cr. hour)

TA 2014 Introduction to Theatre

TA 2024 Introduction to Acting

TA 2404 Intro App Collaborative Tech

Concept 6: Critique & Practice in Design

Course Course Name

ALS 1004 Ag, Arts, and Society (1 cr. hour)

ALS 1024 Digitized Agriculture (1 cr. hour)

ALS 1034 The Aesthetics of Food (1 cr. hour)

EDTE 1004 Intro to I-Stem Ed

HTM 3424 Event Management

ITDS 1114 Design Appreciation

MGT 2064 Foundations Entrepreneurship

TA 2404 Intro App Collaborative Tech

Concept 7: Critical Analysis of Equity and Identity in the
US

Course Course Name

AFST 1714 Intro African American Studies

AFST/RLCL/WGS
2204

Race & Gender in Rel & Cult

AFST/HIST 2276 African-American History

APS 2434 Cult Politics Music Appalachia

ARCH/SPIA 1044 Life in the Built Environment

ECON 1204 Economics of Race

ENGL 1514 Language and Society

HD 1134 Intro to Disabilities Studies

HIST 1115 History of the United States I

HIST 1116 History of the United States II

HIST 2104 TS: Race, Sex, and the Law

HIST/STS 3734 History of Modern Biology

IS/PSCI 1004 Nations and Nationalities

IS/PSCI/RLCL
2484

Religion and Politics

LAHS 1984G SS: Intro to LGBTQ+ Studies

PSCI 1014 US Gov & Politics

RLCL 2124 Religion in American Life

RLCL/SOC 2514 Asian American Experience

SOC 1004 Intro Sociology

SOC 2004 Social Problems

SOC 2014 Social Intimate Relationships

SOC 2024 Soc of Race and Ethnicity

STS 2034 Intro to Technology and Race

STS 2664 Technology Ethics

Pathways Requirements Must be Completed Before
Graduation

Pathways Concept 1: 6 Foundational Credit Hours + 3
Advanced Credit Hours

Pathways Concept 2: 6 Credit Hours

Pathways Concept 3: 6 Credit Hours

Pathways Concept 4: 6-8 Hours depending on major

Pathways Concept 5: 6 Foundational Credit Hours + 3
Advanced Credit Hours

Pathways Concept 6: 3 Credit Hours (3 Design + 3 Arts)
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Pathways Concept 7: 3 Credit Hours

Electives: Students should choose Pathways courses first,
but elective courses can help students explore majors.

Course Course Name

ALS 2504 Animals in Society

ARBC 1105 Elementary Arabic

BIOL 1214 Careers in Medicine (1 cr. hour)

GEOG 1104 Intro to Physical Geography

GEOG 2034 Geography of Global Conflict

HNFE 1004 Foods, Nutrition and Exercise

HORT 2224 Horticulture Science & Industry

HTM 1414 Intro to Hotel, Rest. & Management

MINE 1024 Leadership & Service Minerals Ind

MN 1004 Intro to Naval Science (ROTC)

MS 1005 Intro to Army (ROTC)

NANO 1015 Intro to Nanoscience

PHS 3534 Drug Education

UAP 1024 Urban Public Issues

UNIV 1824 Pathways to Success (non-University
Studies majors look for Transitional
Section of the course)


